ГРАФИК
 КОНТРОЛНИ РАБОТИ ЗА 1 СРОК НА УЧ. 2019/2020 Г.
НАЧАЛЕН ЕТАП

	учител
	кл
	БЕЛ
	АЕ
	Матема
тика
	Околен свят
	Човекът и обществото
	Човекът и природата
	Музика
	Изобр.
изк.
	ТП

	З.Зекова
	Iа
	15.10.2019
	
	02.10.2019
	17.10.2019
	
	
	
	
	

	Е.Димова
	Iб
	15.10.2019
	
	02.10.2019
	17.10.2019
	
	
	
	
	

	Д.Бахчеванова
	IIа
	29.10.2019
19.11.2019
16.12.2019
	03.12.2019
15.01.2019
	17.10.2019
27.10.2019
08.01.2020
	25.10.2019
29.11.2019
17.01.2020
	
	
	
	
	

	Н.Кралева
	IIб
	29.10.2019
19.11.2019
16.12.2019
	02.12.2019
16.01.2020
	17.10.2019
27.11.2019
08.01.2020
	25.10.2019
29.11.2019
17.01.2020
	
	
	
	
	

	М.Панайотова
	IIIа
	21.10.2019
25.11.2019
19.12.2019
13.01.2020
	26.09.2019
29.10.2019
19.12.2019
	06.11.2019
28.11.2019
18.12.2019
30.01.2020
	
	29.10.2019
17.12.2019
28.01.2020
	23.10.2019
20.11.2019
15.01.2020
	
	
	

	В.Дечева
	IIIб

	21.10.2019
25.11.2019
19.12.2019
13.01.2019
	26.11.2019
29.10.2019
19.12.2019

	06.11.2019
28.11.2019
18.12.2019
30.01.2020
	
	29.10.2019
17.12.2019
28.01.2020
	23.10.2019
20.11.2019
15.01.2020
	
	
	

	Ж.Чернева
	IVа
	21.10.2019
21.11.2019
23.01.2019
	05.11.2019
17.12.2019
04.02.2019
	24.10.2019
20.11.2019
16.12.2019
	
	22.01.2020
	08.11.2019
07.01.2020
28.01.2020
	
	
	02.10.2019

	Д.Атанасова
	IVб
	31.10.2019
29.11.2019
	05.11.2019
17.12.2019
04.02.2019
	24.10.2019
20.11.2019
16.12.2019
	
	22.01.2020
	08.11.2019
07.01.2020
31.01.2020
	
	
	28.01.2020

	Т.Кехайова
	IVв
	31.10.2019
29.11.2019
	31.10.2019
10.12.2019
28.01.2019
	24.10.2019
20.11.2019
16.12.2019
	
	22.01.2020
	08.11.2019
07.01.2020
31.01.2020
	
	
	30.01.2020
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